[HEAT SIMNE MM7ETE041E]
[SCREVW T3x8-2 () JS013008TH)

[TOFP HOUSING MT3600061:]
|SCREW M3x0.5PxE (5 JS053006MK ] [ ANT JACIK EXOBT41019) (EARJACK 3 &mm  EXO0BMN41045)

PA SP EXT SP
—-POWER +

MADE IN MALAYSIA

BOTTOM HOUSIMNG MT360007 14 DC JACK 3P EX0&T40007
SHIELD CLOTH 10x88x0.3 LA77E0001 72 DC JACK HOLDER MTIE00050
SPEAKER 8 ohrm 3 3.5in ES30033550 DC CORDWIFUSE SOCKET  WADD121854
[5P) SCREW M3x0.5Px8 JS053003MM SCREWY M3x0.5Px8 JS053002MMN
BSP) NUTWITH VWASHER M3x3.5t  JMNZE3I03575 CAP 0.01LF 500y CCo501037L

DIODE LTEA400 EDLTEA400L

CHOKE COIL 0.47UH ECCHK1G000

[ MOUNTING SCREW BLACK WFFZR0007Z |
[MOUNTING BRACKET MT36000305])

Galaxy DX Radios DX99V Rear View

Chassis, Miscellaneous & Mechanical Parts
Rew #1.1 Copyright @ 2002 CBTricks. Al rights reserved



